SINGLEMODE OR MULTIMODE FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS
DTS0130 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 14 January 2014 1
Features:
• Low insertion loss < 0.2 dB
• Excellent repeatability
• FC/PC, SC, ST, LC, MU, E2000 termination available
• Custom ferrule termination available
• Designed to meet Telcordia specification

used mainly for very large core fibers and High Power appli-
cations. FC connectors with Super PC and angle polished
(APC) endfaces are available to minimize backreflection.
Typical backreflection levels are 45 dB for Super PC connec-
tors and 60 dB for APC connectors. FC connectors for SM
fibers with ferrule hole sizes of 79, 80, and 83 microns are
available to accommodate small cladding size fibers. FC con-
nectors are also the connector of choice for polarization main-
taining fibers. Extinction ratios of 30 dB are achievable. See
data sheet DTS0071 Polarization Maintaining Fiber
Patchcords and Connectors for more information. For High
Power Patchcords, please refer to the data sheet DTS0037
High Power Fiber Optic Patchcords.
Table 1. Singlemode Patchcords
BC# OZ Part # Description
11788 QSMJ-3S3S-320-2/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 320 nm, 2/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
16134 QSMJ-3S3S-320-2/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 320 nm, 2/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
14824 QSMJ-3S3S-320-2/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 320 nm, 2/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
17832 QSMJ-3S3S-400-3/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 400 nm, 3/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
16088 QSMJ-3S3S-400-3/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 400 nm, 3/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
22550 QSMJ-3S3S-400-3/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 400 nm, 3/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
10206 QSMJ-3S3S-488-3.5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 488 nm, 3.5/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
8627 QSMJ-3S3S-488-3.5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 488 nm, 3.5/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
11446 QSMJ-3S3S-488-3.5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 488 nm, 3.5/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
14421 SMJ-3U3U-633-4/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
14422 SMJ-3U3U-633-4/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
16173 SMJ-3U3U-633-4/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
14423 SMJ-3U3U-633-4/125-3-10 10 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
42746 SMJ-3U3U-780-5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 780 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
24264 SMJ-3U3U-780-5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 780 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
31252 SMJ-3U3U-780-5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 780 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
19339 SMJ-3S3S-850-5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 850 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
9028 SMJ-3S3S-850-5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 850 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
25871 SMJ-3U3U-1060-6/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1060 nm, 6/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
16172 SMJ-3U3U-1060-6/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1060 nm, 6/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
8136 SMJ-3U3U-1300/1550-9/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/1550 nm, 9/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated
with ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
8138 SMJ-3U3U-1300/1550-9/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/1550 nm, 9/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated
with ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
8140 SMJ-3U3U-1300/1550-9/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/ 1550 nm, 9/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated
with ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
OZ Optics manufactures patchcords specifically configured to meet customer requirements. As a result, we offer a large selec-
tion of configurations. The following parts are the standard patchcords OZ Optics offers.
3
BC# OZ Part # Description
8137 SMJ-3U3U-1300/1550-9/125-3-10 10 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/1550 nm, 9/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated
with ultra FC/PC connectors on both ends.
26261 QSMJ-3A3A-320-2/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 320 nm, 2/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
32294 QSMJ-3A3A-320-2/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 320 nm, 2/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
42753 QSMJ-3A3A-320-2/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 320 nm, 2/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
27488 QSMJ-3A3A-400-3/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 400 nm, 3/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
32755 QSMJ-3A3A-400-3/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 400 nm, 3/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
28894 QSMJ-3A3A-400-3/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 400 nm, 3/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
2760 QSMJ-3A3A-488-3.5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 488 nm, 3.5/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
7983 QSMJ-3A3A-488-3.5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 488 nm, 3.5/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
29860 QSMJ-3A3A-488-3.5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 488 nm, 3.5/125 high powered SM fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
8422 SMJ-3A3A-633-4/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
8677 SMJ-3A3A-633-4/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
18223 SMJ-3A3A-633-4/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 633 nm, 4/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
16611 SMJ-3A3A-780-5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 780 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
16692 SMJ-3A3A-780-5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 780 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
17215 SMJ-3A3A-780-5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 780 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
New SMJ-3A3A-850-5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 850 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
46349 SMJ-3A3A-850-5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 850 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
New SMJ-3A3A-850-5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 850 nm, 5/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
21226 SMJ-3A3A-1060-6/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1060 nm, 6/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
21227 SMJ-3A3A-1060-6/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1060 nm, 6/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
20237 SMJ-3A3A-1060-6/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1060 nm, 6/125 SM fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
8122 SMJ-3A3A-1300/1550-9/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/1550 nm, 9/125 Corning SMF 28e fiber
patchcord, terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
8124 SMJ-3A3A-1300/1550-9/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/1550 nm, 9/125 Corning SMF 28e fiber
patchcord, terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
8125 SMJ-3A3A-1300/1550-9/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 1300/1550 nm, 9/125 Corning SMF 28e fiber
patchcord, terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
Table 1. Singlemode Patchcords (continued)
4
Table 2. Multimode Patchcords
BC# OZ Part # Description
29843 MMJ-3A3A-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
20543 MMJ-3A3A-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
16917 MMJ-3A3A-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-3 3 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
20542 MMJ-3A3A-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
11581 MMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
29484 MMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-10 10 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
11213 MMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
14807 MMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-3 3 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
29483 MMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-62.5/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 62.5/125 MM IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with
super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
8687 QMMJ-3A3A-IRVIS-50/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 50/125 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
26881 QMMJ-3A3A-IRVIS-50/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 50/125 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with angled FC/APC connectors on both ends.
26740 QMMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-105/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 105/125 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
48218 QMMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-105/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 105/125 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
39824 QMMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-105/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 105/125 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
11202 QMMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-200/240-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 200/240 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
10482 QMMJ-3S3S-IRVIS-200/240-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC jacketed, 200/240 high powered MM IRVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
13238 QMMJ-3S3S-UVVIS-10/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 10/125 high powered MM UVVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
8625 QMMJ-3S3S-UVVIS-10/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 10/125 high powered MM UVVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
19354 QMMJ-3S3S-UVVIS-10/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 10/125 high powered MM UVVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
13239 QMMJ-3S3S-UVVIS-25/125-3-1 1 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 25/125 high powered MM UVVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
9074 QMMJ-3S3S-UVVIS-25/125-3-2 2 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 25/125 high powered MM UVVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
19779 QMMJ-3S3S-UVVIS-25/125-3-5 5 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 25/125 high powered MM UVVIS fiber patchcord,
terminated with super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
Description Part Number
Fiber Optic Patchcord FMJ-XY-W-a/b-JD-L
F = Fiber Type: